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1. Do not scale from this drawing.
2. Dimensions are in metres unless stated otherwise.
3. Arboricultural key symbols are shown on drawing:

HE551478-SKAG-ELS-CONWI_CONW-DR-LS-30100.
4. To be read in conjunction with the Arboricultural Impact Assessment

(TR010065/APP/6.3), the Environmental Statement (TR010065/APP/6.1), and
the Draft DCO (TR010065/APP/3.1).
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1. Do not scale from this drawing.
2. Dimensions are in metres unless stated otherwise.
3. Arboricultural key symbols are shown on drawing:

HE551478-SKAG-ELS-CONWI_CONW-DR-LS-30100.
4. To be read in conjunction with the Arboricultural Impact Assessment

(TR010065/APP/6.3), the Environmental Statement (TR010065/APP/6.1), and
the Draft DCO (TR010065/APP/3.1).
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1. Do not scale from this drawing.
2. Dimensions are in metres unless stated otherwise.
3. Arboricultural key symbols are shown on drawing:

HE551478-SKAG-ELS-CONWI_CONW-DR-LS-30100.
4. To be read in conjunction with the Arboricultural Impact Assessment

(TR010065/APP/6.3), the Environmental Statement (TR010065/APP/6.1), and
the Draft DCO (TR010065/APP/3.1).
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1. Do not scale from this drawing.
2. Dimensions are in metres unless stated otherwise.
3. Arboricultural key symbols are shown on drawing:

HE551478-SKAG-ELS-CONWI_CONW-DR-LS-30100.
4. To be read in conjunction with the Arboricultural Impact Assessment

(TR010065/APP/6.3), the Environmental Statement (TR010065/APP/6.1), and
the Draft DCO (TR010065/APP/3.1).
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1. Do not scale from this drawing.
2. Dimensions are in metres unless stated otherwise.
3. Arboricultural key symbols are shown on drawing:

HE551478-SKAG-ELS-CONWI_CONW-DR-LS-30100.
4. To be read in conjunction with the Arboricultural Impact Assessment

(TR010065/APP/6.3), the Environmental Statement (TR010065/APP/6.1), and
the Draft DCO (TR010065/APP/3.1).

A46 NEWARK BYPASS

NOTES
10

0
20

30
40

50
60

70
80

90
10

0

ORIGINAL SIZE

REV. AMENDMENT DETAILSDATE ORIG CHK'D APP'D

DRAWING  NUMBER PROJECT REF NO.

REVISION

SCALE

HE PIN | ORIGINATOR | VOLUME

LOCATION | TYPE | ROLE | NUMBER

DRAWING TITLE

PROJECT TITLE 

© CROWN COPYRIGHT AND DATABASE RIGHTS 2021 OS 100030649

DEVELOPMENT CONSENT ORDER NUMBER

DCO APPLICATION
PURPOSE OF ISSUE

CLIENT

TR010065

C:\pw-workdir\sk-infra-uk-pw-11\dms76317\HE551478-SKAG-ELS-CONWI_CONW-DR-LS-30117.dwg May 29, 2024 - 5:09PM

©

Appendix E.1
Tree Constraints Plan
Sheet 17 of 21

1:1250

C01

A1

This document is issued for the party which commissioned it and for specific purposes connected with the captioned project only. It should not be relied upon by any other party or used for any other purpose.
We accept no responsibility for the consequences of this document being relied upon by any other party, or being used for any other purpose, or containing any error or omission which is due to an error or omission in data supplied to us by other parties.

Skanska

C01 06/03/24 DLDCO APPLICATION HF

HE551478
ELS

LSCONWI_CONW

SKAGHE551478

30117DR

RL

62.5m 125m0
1:1250

AutoCAD SHX Text
Track

AutoCAD SHX Text
(Hotel)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rookwood

AutoCAD SHX Text
Kelham House

AutoCAD SHX Text
Colerne

AutoCAD SHX Text
Oak

AutoCAD SHX Text
CS

AutoCAD SHX Text
Holt

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Moore

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
MAIN ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
Def

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lodge

AutoCAD SHX Text
The

AutoCAD SHX Text
Plantation

AutoCAD SHX Text
Def

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
12.5m

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
BROADGATE LANE

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
Path (um)

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
Olio

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bothie

AutoCAD SHX Text
12.7m

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sports Pavilion

AutoCAD SHX Text
Track

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Grove

AutoCAD SHX Text
Spinney

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cott

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
El

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
FB

AutoCAD SHX Text
HOME FARM

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sewage

AutoCAD SHX Text
The Old

AutoCAD SHX Text
Oaklea

AutoCAD SHX Text
Kelham

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cherry Trees

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
The

AutoCAD SHX Text
Orchard Cottages

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ppg Sta

AutoCAD SHX Text
The Grey

AutoCAD SHX Text
Farm

AutoCAD SHX Text
Manor

AutoCAD SHX Text
Peachcroft

AutoCAD SHX Text
FB

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
CD

AutoCAD SHX Text
Broadlands

AutoCAD SHX Text
FB

AutoCAD SHX Text
MAIN ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
A 617

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
THE RUTLANDS

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLOSE

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Old

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rose

AutoCAD SHX Text
Grey House

AutoCAD SHX Text
Shelter

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tank

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ppg Sta

AutoCAD SHX Text
Farm

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cott

AutoCAD SHX Text
Corner

AutoCAD SHX Text
Playing Field

AutoCAD SHX Text
Post Office

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ppg Sta

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lodge

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cottage

AutoCAD SHX Text
Track



4

1

2

6
7

8
9
10

13
14

15

3 5

11
12

19
16

20
17

21

18

G560

G550

G553

G551G552

W600

T476
T478
T479
T477

T481
T480

T485

T488
T486

T487

G559

G549

T444
T445

G558

T441
T442

T483
T484
T443

T438

T439
T440

T482

Kelham
Conservation

Area

CONTINUED ON SHEET 17

C
O

N
TI

N
U

ED
 O

N
 S

H
EE

T 
21

1. Do not scale from this drawing.
2. Dimensions are in metres unless stated otherwise.
3. Arboricultural key symbols are shown on drawing:

HE551478-SKAG-ELS-CONWI_CONW-DR-LS-30100.
4. To be read in conjunction with the Arboricultural Impact Assessment

(TR010065/APP/6.3), the Environmental Statement (TR010065/APP/6.1), and
the Draft DCO (TR010065/APP/3.1).
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1. Do not scale from this drawing.
2. Dimensions are in metres unless stated otherwise.
3. Arboricultural key symbols are shown on drawing:

HE551478-SKAG-ELS-CONWI_CONW-DR-LS-30100.
4. To be read in conjunction with the Arboricultural Impact Assessment

(TR010065/APP/6.3), the Environmental Statement (TR010065/APP/6.1), and
the Draft DCO (TR010065/APP/3.1).
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1. Do not scale from this drawing.
2. Dimensions are in metres unless stated otherwise.
3. Arboricultural key symbols are shown on drawing:

HE551478-SKAG-ELS-CONWI_CONW-DR-LS-30100.
4. To be read in conjunction with the Arboricultural Impact Assessment

(TR010065/APP/6.3), the Environmental Statement (TR010065/APP/6.1), and
the Draft DCO (TR010065/APP/3.1).
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1. Do not scale from this drawing.
2. Dimensions are in metres unless stated otherwise.
3. Arboricultural key symbols are shown on drawing:

HE551478-SKAG-ELS-CONWI_CONW-DR-LS-30100.
4. To be read in conjunction with the Arboricultural Impact Assessment

(TR010065/APP/6.3), the Environmental Statement (TR010065/APP/6.1), and
the Draft DCO (TR010065/APP/3.1).
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